
Student Date Day of Week Rotation

1 Uejo 10/26/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Hillman 10/26/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Baran 10/28/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Leney 10/28/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Habib 10/30/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Van Delinder 10/30/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Krehling 10/30/2015 Friday Chart Checks

2 Habib 11/2/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Van Delinder 11/2/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Krehling 11/2/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Uejo 11/4/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Hillman 11/4/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Baran 11/6/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Leney 11/6/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

3 Baran 11/9/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Leney 11/9/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Habib 11/11/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Van Delinder 11/11/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Krehling 11/11/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Uejo 11/13/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Hillman 11/13/2015 Friday Special Procedures

4 Uejo 11/16/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Hillman 11/16/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Baran 11/18/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Leney 11/18/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Habib 11/20/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Van Delinder 11/20/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Krehling 11/20/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

5 Habib 11/23/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Van Delinder 11/23/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Krehling 11/23/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Uejo 11/24/2015 TUESDAY Treatment Planning

Hillman 11/24/2015 TUESDAY Sim / 4DCT

Baran 11/25/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Leney 11/25/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

THANKSGIVING

6 Baran 11/30/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Leney 11/30/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Habib 12/2/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Van Delinder 12/2/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Krehling 12/2/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Uejo 12/4/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Hillman 12/4/2015 Friday Chart Checks

7 Uejo 12/7/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Hillman 12/7/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Baran 12/9/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures



Leney 12/9/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Habib 12/11/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Van Delinder 12/11/2015 Friday Chart Checks

Krehling 12/11/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

8 Habib 12/14/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Van Delinder 12/14/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Krehling 12/14/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Uejo 12/16/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Hillman 12/16/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Baran 12/18/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Leney 12/18/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

WINTER BREAK

9 Baran 1/11/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Leney 1/11/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Habib 1/13/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Van Delinder 1/13/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Krehling 1/13/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Uejo 1/15/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Hillman 1/15/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

10 Uejo 1/19/2015 TUESDAY Treatment Planning

Hillman 1/19/2015 TUESDAY Sim / 4DCT

Baran 1/20/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Leney 1/20/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Habib 1/22/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Van Delinder 1/22/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Krehling 1/22/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

11 Habib 1/25/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Van Delinder 1/25/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Krehling 1/25/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Uejo 1/27/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Hillman 1/27/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Baran 1/29/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Leney 1/29/2015 Friday Special Procedures

12 Baran 2/1/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Leney 2/1/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Habib 2/3/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Van Delinder 2/3/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Krehling 2/3/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Uejo 2/5/2015 Friday Chart Checks

Hillman 2/5/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

13 Uejo 2/8/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Hillman 2/8/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Baran 2/10/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Leney 2/10/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Habib 2/12/2015 Friday Chart Checks

Van Delinder 2/12/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Krehling 2/12/2015 Friday Special Procedures



14 Habib 2/15/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Van Delinder 2/15/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Krehling 2/15/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Uejo 2/17/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Hillman 2/17/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Baran 2/19/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Leney 2/19/2015 Friday Chart Checks

15 Baran 2/22/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Leney 2/22/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Habib 2/24/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Van Delinder 2/24/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Krehling 2/24/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Uejo 2/26/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Hillman 2/26/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

16 Uejo 2/29/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Hillman 2/29/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Baran 3/2/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Leney 3/2/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Habib 3/4/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Van Delinder 3/4/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Krehling 3/4/2015 Friday Chart Checks

17 Habib 3/7/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Van Delinder 3/7/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Krehling 3/7/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Uejo 3/9/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Hillman 3/9/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Baran 3/11/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Leney 3/11/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

SPRING BREAK

18 Baran 3/21/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Leney 3/21/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Habib 3/23/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Van Delinder 3/23/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Krehling 3/23/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Uejo 3/25/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Hillman 3/25/2015 Friday Special Procedures

19 Uejo 3/28/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Hillman 3/28/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Baran 3/30/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Leney 3/30/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Habib 4/1/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

Van Delinder 4/1/2015 Friday Special Procedures

Krehling 4/1/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

20 Habib 4/4/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Van Delinder 4/4/2015 Monday Treatment Planning

Krehling 4/4/2015 Monday Sim / 4DCT

Uejo 4/6/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning



Hillman 4/6/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Baran 4/8/2015 Friday Chart Checks

Leney 4/8/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

21 Baran 4/11/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Leney 4/11/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Habib 4/13/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Van Delinder 4/13/2015 Wednesday Sim / 4DCT

Krehling 4/13/2015 Wednesday Chart Checks

Uejo 4/15/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Hillman 4/15/2015 Friday Chart Checks

22 Uejo 4/18/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Hillman 4/18/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Baran 4/20/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Leney 4/20/2015 Wednesday Treatment Planning

Habib 4/22/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT

Van Delinder 4/22/2015 Friday Chart Checks

Krehling 4/22/2015 Friday Treatment Unit

23 Habib 4/25/2015 Monday Chart Checks

Van Delinder 4/25/2015 Monday Treatment Unit

Krehling 4/25/2015 Monday Special Procedures

Uejo 4/27/2015 Wednesday Treatment Unit

Hillman 4/27/2015 Wednesday Special Procedures

Baran 4/29/2015 Friday Treatment Planning

Leney 4/29/2015 Friday Sim / 4DCT


